
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  

THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  
 

DAWN’S GETAWAY CAFE 
24 Winsted Rd, Torrington, Connecticut 

LCA.6022 
 

  

 HAS PAID A FINE OF $1,000.00 HAS BEEN  
 

SUSPENDED  
 

for the following dates:  

 

May 2 & 3, 2016 
  

This suspension has been imposed for violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  
  

§30-76 Purchase for resale; §30-6-A41(a) 
Restrictions on sales and purchases; §30-93 

Refilling; §30-6-A35(g) Labels, labeling; §30-6-
A27(d) Invoices; §30-6-A23(a)(2) Sanitation; §30-
6-A24(a) Conduct of permit premises; §30-6-B25a 
Daily records; §30-6-A10 Refusal of cooperation  

  


